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Player Name
JOY MOORCRAFT
ROBERT NOBLE
MARIE FRANKLIN
MARTIN TYRRELL
BERNIE NEAL

JOAN NEAL
GILLIAN HIBBARD
NITA FARRELL
JENNY KYLE
PENNY ABBOTT
DINAH MORGAN
VAL WELLAND

MARY DANIEL
MARY WARE
TREVOR CAMERON
WENDY CARTWRIGHT
CYNTHIA CHAPMAN
GLENDA LLOYD
DIANA LAWSON
JENNIFER ANDERSON
MEGAN LESLIE

ABF Number
0258946
0521655
0020788
1194021
0653713
0653705
1139355
0694495
0117102
0770728
0480584
0350737
0807273
0626236
0587052
0459771
0905127
0811981
0514225
1071068
1137840

MatchPoints
4199
3269
3804
2156
3372
3372
2624
2201
1698
2049
1596
1618
1573
1573
3733
1762
1906
1710
1672
1959

559

Sessions Attended
9
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Average
32.08
29.94
29.89
29.38
28.71
28.71
28.59
28.42
28.15
27.75
25.06
24.95
24.50
24.50
24.34
23.63
23.62
23.62
23.42
23.15
18.86

Leadcrboard Scorcs for the month of March, 2024

Final Results for Division 4

Notes

*Unconfirmed



